Annexure-9
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Payabhi Payments Pvt. Ltd. - in CIRP; Date of commencement of CIRP: 15.10.2024; List of creditors as on: 18.03.2025
List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount
sl A ¢ d Am;)funt :lfu:::gl Amount of Amount of
N Name of creditor mount covere claim not claim under Remarks, if an
No. Date of receipt Amount claimed l;?:(:::;i(:: d Nature of claim by security Al;lount covtered lV:’l:iethert ,| % of voting share in CoC |contingent | dues, that admitted verification ¥
¢ ¢ interest ¥ guarantee | refated party: claim may be
set off
For use of services offered o
1 |Suresh M 07.02.2025 1,59,399.00 1,59,399.00 by CD No No No 0% - - - -
Total: 1,59,399 1,59,399 - - 0.0% - - - -

U B,
>
</ 1P Regn. No. 2
@ /1BBI / IPA-001 } ¥
/1P-P01482
/2018-19/ /I
N 12251 S
oS ~

Dcy prote




